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13/10/2024: Event 1a
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Jumping 200

Place/Qual

CLUB: East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club Inc

Sherie Vicary-Carter

Pedigree Name

DATE: 13/10/2024

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

13/10/2024: Event 1b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Jumping 300

Place/Qual

Sherie Vicary-Carter

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

13/10/2024: Event 1c
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT

Excellent Jumping 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 413 D'Arcy, J (Bega Valley)
2 Q 400 Tomasello, M (WAG)
415 Holmes, T
407 Watt, T (Stratford Dog Agility)
411 Haynes, S (K9 Agility)

Sherie Vicary-Carter

Pedigree Name
Dawnsio Into The Groove
Scooter
Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL)
Brackenvue Mystic Shadow

Thornfield Tanqueray Gin

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
32.24
46.14

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00 DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

13/10/2024: Event 1d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT

Excellent Jumping 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 522 Chapman, J (K9 Agility)
2 Q 520 Hook, A
3 Q 500 Kisielnicki, K

Sherie Vicary-Carter

Pedigree Name
Kayladene Picture This
Jaffa
Kayladene The Girl Is Mine

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
24.78
28.92
29.77

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
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CLUB: East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 13/10/2024
4 Q 525 McPherson, L (Bendigo) Loki 39.99 0 0.00
5 512 Smallbone, C Eliteview Here We Go Again 32.01 5 5.00
6 543 Stone, G Eweherdme Running Wild (Al) 42.69 5 5.00
7 524 Newman, J Max 34.85 10 10.00
8 539 Tebbet, B (CDOC) Kelly 44.50 10 10.00
517 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon 0.00 DQ
536 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii 0.00 DQ
548 Bryant, S Zirius Piper Cherokee JD WD/ABS
540 McCann, S (East Gippsland - Sale) SCHORSCH 0.00 DQ
541 Talbot, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obediencé& BagelliCinac) Elsey 0.00 DQ
546 Bayliss, B (Gippsland ODC) Piper DQ
547 Hall, Z (ADCV) Keenai Princess of Wakanda 0.00 DQ
505 Hall, Z (ADCV) Dunwurkn All Or Nothing 0.00 DQ
13/10/2024: Event le Excellent Jumping 600 Sherie Vicary-Carter STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
13/10/2024: Event 2a Novice Jumping 200 Sherie Vicary-Carter STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 65.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
200 Torres, N Grandimage Walking In The Rain DQ
13/10/2024: Event 2b Novice Jumping 300 Sherie Vicary-Carter STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 13/10/2024
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 60.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 310 Cullen, P (Knox ODC) Chase Cullen 3141 0 0.00
305 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Ripley DQ

13/10/2024: Event 2c STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT

Novice Jumping 400 Sherie Vicary-Carter

Place/Qual
408
414
409

CAT# Handler (Club)

Tomasello, M (WAG)
McKinlay, K (East Gippsland - Sale)
Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

Pedigree Name
Timmy
GLENMAVE OVERLAND FLOW
ADENSLEY LIL RAY O SUNSHINE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
0.00 DQ

13/10/2024: Event 2d

Novice Jumping 500

Sherie Vicary-Carter

STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 519 Felsbourg, L (Knox ODC) Killarah Terra 19.14 0 0.00

2 Q 514 McPherson, A (Bendigo) Benji 33.01 0 0.00

3 Q 550 Leemon, J (Stratford Dog Agility) Mischa 35.57 0 0.00

4 553 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Yeoville King O Hearts JD 21.40 5 5.00

5 516 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Blackrobin Rhythm Nation 22.37 5 5.00

6 511 Retford, L (Frankston) Kayladene Burning Embers 30.98 5 5.00

7 509 Wheatley, M Kayladene Behind the Mask TKS SWN 26.99 15 15.00
544 Field, E (East Gippsland - Sale) Swirly Shirley Jazzhands DQ
542 Taylor, K Buddee 0.00 DQ
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557
545
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551
528
556
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Martinus, N (Moorabbin)

Diamond, H

Anderson, J (East Gippsland - Sale)

Loughlin, V

Merrilees, D

Henderson, R (East Gippsland - Sale)

Dreher, T (Action Dogs Victoria)
Bryant, S
Nutt, N (Gippsland ODC)

CLUB: East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club Inc

Jinx

Kayladene Prince Zuko

Gretel

Glenmave Stylish Swiper

Killarah Rip Tide

Etherial Kulanaleigh Jazz

Beloka Jade

Ptolomy Fly Me To The Moon (Al)

Snags

DATE: 13/10/2024

NFC
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

13/10/2024: Event 2e

Novice Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1

608
603
606

Brogan, A (Moorabbin)
Nutt, N (Gippsland ODC)

Sherie Vicary-Carter

Pedigree Name

Fernfall Ruben Brogan

Murphy

Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
32.92 5 5.00
DQ
0.00 DQ

13/10/2024: Event 3a

Masters Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 193; SCT 63.00; ROT 3.06
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1
2

Q

204
203
202
201

Torres, N
Beable, J
Torres, N

Torres, N

Sherie Vicary-Carter

Pedigree Name

MooSaysTheCow

Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom
MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine
Minnie The Chihuahua

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
49.97 0 0.00
70.30 5 12.30
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
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CLUB: East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 13/10/2024

13/10/2024: Event 3b
COURSE STATS: Length: 193; SCT 58.00; ROT 3.33

Masters Jumping 300 Sherie Vicary-Carter STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 308 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split 41.56 0 0.00
2 Q 309 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame 41.68 0 0.00
3 Q 301 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star 41.71 0 0.00
4 Q 300 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 46.65 0 0.00
5 Q 302 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip 48.99 0 0.00
6 Q 307 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Mellow Moon 50.20 0 0.00
7 306 Croft, P (Knox ODC) Kataku Golden Sunrise 71.36 0 13.36
8 303 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Bella 77.16 5 24.16

13/10/2024: Event 3c

Masters Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 193; SCT 52.80; ROT 3.66

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 405 Curmi, T (ADCV) Indie 41.94 0 0.00
2 Q 406 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 45.61 0 0.00
401 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Dawnsio My Heart Song 0.00 DQ
410 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Erudite Mighty Mouse 0.00 DQ
403 Haynes, S (K9 Agility) Thornfield Gin Bijou WD/ABS
402 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Marsh Moon DQ
404 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta 0.00
412 Terpstra, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Adensley Shes So Fine 0.00 DQ

Sherie Vicary-Carter

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 13/10/2024
13/10/2024: Event 3d Masters Jumping 500 Sherie Vicary-Carter STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 193; SCT 48.00; ROT 4.02
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 502 Hall, Z (ADCV) Bojak Magik O Moose 38.99 0 0.00

2 Q 506 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are 42.78 0 0.00

3 508 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild 48.07 0 0.07

4 526 Christensen, C (CDOC) Skyesong Funky Foxtrot 43.91 5 5.00

5 534 Zubcic, E (Frankston) Molly 45.82 5 5.00

6 513 Martinus, N (Moorabbin) Indy 52.12 5 9.12
501 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force DQ
503 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look 0.00 DQ
531 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker 0.00 DQ
554 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene Make Your Move 0.00 DQ
549 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Pushin The Limits 0.00 DQ
527 Veal, K (Bairnsdale DDOC) Jedda 0.00 DQ
535 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Wicked Soul Groove 0.00 DQ
515 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Gadhar Impulse to Soar 0.00 DQ
552 Brewer, P (Stratford Dog Agility) KoolboyClippa 0.00 DQ
538 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Magicpotion 0.00 DQ
530 Palmer, D (Bulla Agility Dogs) Redhotchilli DQ
532 Wheatley, M BlackFlashMolly AFCh JDX TKN AD SD GD JDO 0.00 DQ
555 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged NFC
504 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) ArcticBlast 0.00 DQ
518 Bergin, K Raddish 0.00 DQ
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CLUB: East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club Inc

DATE: 13/10/2024

13/10/2024: Event 3e
COURSE STATS: Length: 193; SCT 52.80; ROT 3.66

Masters Jumping 600

Sherie Vicary-Carter

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 611 Fairless, L (K9 Agility) Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem 39.39 0 0.00
2 Q 607 Rees, Y (Bulla Agility Dogs) DizzyCanDash 39.91 0 0.00
3 602 Diamond, H Kerodan Links Awakening 37.45 5 5.00
4 604 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 44.56 10 10.00
600 Marsh, D (Frankston) Perfectpoint Ella 0.00 DQ
13/10/2024: Event 7a Excellent Jumping 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

13/10/2024: Event 7b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Jumping 300

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

13/10/2024: Event 7c
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 44.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Jumping 400

1 Q 413

D'Arcy, J (Bega Valley)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Dawnsio Into The Groove

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

33.71 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
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Watt, T (Stratford Dog Agility)
Holmes, T

Tomasello, M (WAG)
Haynes, S (K9 Agility)

CLUB: East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club Inc

Brackenvue Mystic Shadow
Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL)
Scooter

Thornfield Tanqueray Gin

DATE: 13/10/2024
30.44 5

5.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

13/10/2024: Event 7d

Excellent Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 42.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1

525
522
546
543
520
507
500
541
539
517
536
548
524
540
512

McPherson, L (Bendigo)
Chapman, J (K9 Agility)
Bayliss, B (Gippsland ODC)
Stone, G

Hook, A

Beable, J

Kisielnicki, K

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Loki
Kayladene Picture This
Piper
Eweherdme Running Wild (Al)
Jaffa
Billyboy
Kayladene The Girl Is Mine

Talbot, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obediencé& BagelliCinac) Elsey

Tebbet, B (CDOC)

Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)

Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Bryant, S

Newman, J

McCann, S (East Gippsland - Sale)

Smallbone, C

Kelly

Kayladene on the Horizon
Bindii

Zirius Piper Cherokee JD
Max

SCHORSCH

Eliteview Here We Go Again

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

43.82 2

34.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

13.82
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

13/10/2024: Event 7e

Excellent Jumping 600

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 13/10/2024
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 43.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
13/10/2024: Event 8a Masters Jumping 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 49.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 201 Torres, N Minnie The Chihuahua 50.27 0 1.27
2 203 Beable, J Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom 69.55 5 25.55
204 Torres, N MooSaysTheCow WD/ABS
202 Torres, N MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine 0.00 DQ
13/10/2024: Event 8b Masters Jumping 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 48.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 309 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame 40.69 0 0.00
2 Q 302 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip 41.56 0 0.00
3 Q 300 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 42.53 0 0.00
4 307 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Mellow Moon 48.72 0 0.72
5 301 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star 38.72 5 5.00
6 303 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Bella 64.61 0 16.61
308 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split 0.00 DQ
306 Croft, P (Knox ODC) Kataku Golden Sunrise 0.00 DQ
13/10/2024: Event 8c Masters Jumping 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 46.00; ROT

Place/Qual

CAT#

401
410
405
403
402
404
412
406

Handler (Club)

McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Patton, S (K9 Agility)

Curmi, T (ADCV)

Haynes, S (K9 Agility)

Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)
Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club)
Terpstra, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

CLUB: East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club Inc

Pedigree Name
Dawnsio My Heart Song
Erudite Mighty Mouse
Indie
Thornfield Gin Bijou
Kandilon Marsh Moon
Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta
Adensley Shes So Fine
Squeakdog

DATE: 13/10/2024

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

DQ
DQ

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

13/10/2024: Event 8d

Masters Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 44.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1
2
3
4

Q
Q

531
506
501
504
534
513
554
503
508
549
527

McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Stone, G

Kisielnicki, K

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Zubcic, E (Frankston)

Martinus, N (Moorabbin)
Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)
Kisielnicki, K

Veal, K (Bairnsdale DDOC)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Riversong Ryker
Rozate Just The Way You Are
Kayladene Feelin the Force
ArcticBlast
Molly
Indy
Kayladene Make Your Move
Kayladene She's Got The Look
Adensley Born To Be Wild
Kayladene Pushin The Limits
Jedda

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
32.83
41.73
31.29
40.92

Course Faults

0
0
5
5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 13/10/2024
535 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Wicked Soul Groove WD/ABS
555 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged 0.00 DQ
532 Wheatley, M BlackFlashMolly AFCh JDX TKN AD SD GD JDO 0.00 DQ
530 Palmer, D (Bulla Agility Dogs) Redhotchilli 0.00 DQ
538 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Magicpotion 0.00 DQ
526 Christensen, C (CDOC) Skyesong Funky Foxtrot 0.00 DQ
552 Brewer, P (Stratford Dog Agility) KoolboyClippa 0.00 DQ
510 Merrilees, D Avondale Captain Bolt WD/ABS
515 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Gadhar Impulse to Soar WD/ABS
518 Bergin, K Raddish 0.00 DQ
13/10/2024: Event 8e Masters Jumping 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 45.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 602 Diamond, H Kerodan Links Awakening 32.33 0 0.00
2 Q 607 Rees, Y (Bulla Agility Dogs) DizzyCanDash 38.23 0 0.00
3 Q 611 Fairless, L (K9 Agility) Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem 38.69 0 0.00
4 Q 600 Marsh, D (Frankston) Perfectpoint Ella 40.25 0 0.00
5 604 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 33.93 5 5.00
13/10/2024: Event 9a Novice Jumping 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 48.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
205 Torres, N Agilichi U R My Sunshine 0.00 DQ
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CLUB: East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 13/10/2024
13/10/2024: Event 9b Novice Jumping 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 47.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
310 Cullen, P (Knox ODC) Chase Cullen 0.00 DQ
305 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Ripley 0.00 DQ
13/10/2024: Event 9c Novice Jumping 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 43.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 414 McKinlay, K (East Gippsland - Sale) GLENMAVE OVERLAND FLOW 24.26 0 0.00
408 Tomasello, M (WAG) Timmy WD/ABS
409 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) ADENSLEY LIL RAY O SUNSHINE 0.00 DQ
13/10/2024: Event 9d Novice Jumping 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 41.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 553 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Yeoville King O Hearts JD 19.52 0 0.00
2 Q 514 McPherson, A (Bendigo) Benji 27.30 0 0.00
3 533 Diamond, H Kayladene Prince Zuko 22.44 5 5.00
4 551 Dreher, T (Action Dogs Victoria) Beloka Jade 24.23 5 5.00
545 Loughlin, V Glenmave Stylish Swiper WD/ABS
544 Field, E (East Gippsland - Sale) Swirly Shirley Jazzhands 0.00 DQ
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CLUB: East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club Inc

Anderson, J (East Gippsland - Sale)
Martinus, N (Moorabbin)

Lewis & L Lloyd, J

Felsbourg, L (Knox ODC)

Merrilees, D

Leemon, J (Stratford Dog Agility)
Henderson, R (East Gippsland - Sale)
Retford, L (Frankston)

Bryant, S

Wheatley, M

Nutt, N (Gippsland ODC)

Gretel

Jinx

Blackrobin Rhythm Nation

Killarah Terra

Killarah Rip Tide

Mischa

Etherial Kulanaleigh Jazz

Kayladene Burning Embers

Ptolomy Fly Me To The Moon (Al)
Kayladene Behind the Mask TKS SWN

Snags

DATE: 13/10/2024

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

13/10/2024: Event 9e

Novice Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 42.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 Q 608
603
606

CAT# Handler (Club)

Brogan, A (Moorabbin)
Nutt, N (Gippsland ODC)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Fernfall Ruben Brogan

Murphy

Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

32.33

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ

13/10/2024: Event 4a

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 216; SCT 43.00; ROT 5.02

Place/Qual
1 Q 602
600

CAT# Handler (Club)

Diamond, H

Marsh, D (Frankston)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Kerodan Links Awakening

Perfectpoint Ella

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

42.06

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00

WD/ABS
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611 Fairless, L (K9 Agility)
604 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

CLUB: East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club Inc

Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem

AG.CH 600 Trigger

DATE: 13/10/2024

0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ

13/10/2024: Event 4b Masters Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 216; SCT 42.00; ROT 5.14

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 531 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
2 Q 538 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
3 Q 535 Lewis & L Lloyd, J
4 Q 543 Stone, G
5 501 Kisielnicki, K
6 502 Hall, Z (ADCV)
7 506 Stone, G
8 513 Martinus, N (Moorabbin)
549 Kisielnicki, K
527 Veal, K (Bairnsdale DDOC)
508 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)
503 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Riversong Ryker

Magicpotion

Wicked Soul Groove
Eweherdme Running Wild (Al)
Kayladene Feelin the Force
Bojak Magik O Moose

Rozate Just The Way You Are
Indy

Kayladene Pushin The Limits
Jedda

Adensley Born To Be Wild
Kayladene She's Got The Look

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

42.66
42.98
49.00
49.82
46.53
49.16
55.03
71.94

Course Faults
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00

o o0 ©o O O O

10 10.00

15 15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

13/10/2024: Event 4c Masters Agility 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 216; SCT 44.00; ROT 4.91
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 406

405 Curmi, T (ADCV)

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Squeakdog

Indie

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

47.49

Course Faults

0 0.00
0.00
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CLUB: East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 13/10/2024
401 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Dawnsio My Heart Song 0.00 DQ
13/10/2024: Event 4d Masters Agility 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 216; SCT 47.00; ROT 4.6
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 309 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame 54.16 0 0.00
2 Q 308 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split 64.56 0 0.00
3 Q 303 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Bella 68.11 0 0.00
302 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip 0.00 DQ
300 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 0.00 DQ
307 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Mellow Moon 0.00 WD/ABS
301 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star 0.00 DQ
13/10/2024: Event 4e Masters Agility 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 216; SCT 48.00; ROT 4.5
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 203 Beable, J Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom 79.12 0 0.00
2 201 Torres, N Minnie The Chihuahua 105.83 0 17.83
13/10/2024: Event 5a Excellent Agility 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 70.00; ROT 2.57
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
607 Palmer, D (Bulla Agility Dogs) DizzyCanDash WD/ABS
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CLUB: East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 13/10/2024

13/10/2024: Event 5b
COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 69.00; ROT 2.61

Excellent Agility 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 510 Merrilees, D Avondale Captain Bolt 53.78 0 0.00
2 518 Bergin, K Raddish 51.01 15 15.00
3 504 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) ArcticBlast 58.53 15 15.00
4 534 Zubcic, E (Frankston) Molly 90.60 15 36.60
526 Christensen, C (CDOC) Skyesong Funky Foxtrot 0.00 DQ
517 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon 0.00 DQ
552 Brewer, P (Stratford Dog Agility) KoolboyClippa DQ
536 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii 0.00 DQ
507 Beable, J Billyboy WD/ABS
532 Wheatley, M BlackFlashMolly AFCh JDX TKN AD SD GD JDO 0.00 DQ

13/10/2024: Event 5c Excellent Agility 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 71.00; ROT 2.54

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 404 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club)
2 407 Watt, T (Stratford Dog Agility)
403 Haynes, S (K9 Agility)
402 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta 41.30
Brackenvue Mystic Shadow 49.57

Thornfield Gin Bijou

Kandilon Marsh Moon

Course Faults

10
10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10.00
10.00

0.00

WD/ABS
DQ

13/10/2024: Event 5d Excellent Agility 300

Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 13/10/2024
COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 74.00; ROT 2.43
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 306 Croft, P (Knox ODC) Kataku Golden Sunrise 64.40 5 5.00
13/10/2024: Event 5e Excellent Agility 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 74.00; ROT 2.43
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
13/10/2024: Event 6a Novice Agility 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 154; SCT 78.00; ROT 1.97
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 608 Brogan, A (Moorabbin) Fernfall Ruben Brogan 44.74 0 0.00
2 606 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam 31.54 10 10.00
609 Marsh, D (Frankston) Fenrik Maid By Surprize WD/ABS
13/10/2024: Event 6b Novice Agility 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 154; SCT 77.00; ROT 2
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 524 Newman, J Max 26.41 0 0.00
2 Q 547 Hall, Z (ADCV) Keenai Princess of Wakanda 34.27 0 0.00
3 Q 514 McPherson, A (Bendigo) Benji 38.12 0 0.00
4 Q 537 Merrilees, D Killarah Rip Tide 42.95 0 0.00
5 Q 540 McCann, S (East Gippsland - Sale) SCHORSCH 54.01 0 0.00
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CLUB: East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 13/10/2024
6 520 Hook, A Jaffa 30.50 10 10.00
7 551 Dreher, T (Action Dogs Victoria) Beloka Jade 30.80 10 10.00
8 539 Tebbet, B (CDOC) Kelly 46.06 10 10.00
9 525 McPherson, L (Bendigo) Loki 55.15 10 10.00
523 Martinus, N (Moorabbin) Jinx 0.00 WD/ABS
554 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene Make Your Move 0.00 DQ
522 Chapman, J (K9 Agility) Kayladene Picture This 0.00 NFC
500 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene The Girl Is Mine 0.00 DQ
533 Diamond, H Kayladene Prince Zuko 0.00 DQ
553 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Yeoville King O Hearts JD 0.00 DQ
555 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged 0.00 DQ
519 Felsbourg, L (Knox ODC) Killarah Terra 0.00 DQ
541 Talbot, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedienc& BageiliCinac) Elsey 0.00 DQ
511 Retford, L (Frankston) Kayladene Burning Embers 0.00 DQ
548 Bryant, S Zirius Piper Cherokee JD WD/ABS
512 Smallbone, C Eliteview Here We Go Again 0.00 DQ
13/10/2024: Event 6¢ Novice Agility 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 154; SCT 79.00; ROT 1.95
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 413 D'Arcy, J (Bega Valley) Dawnsio Into The Groove 34.53 0 0.00
2 414 McKinlay, K (East Gippsland - Sale) GLENMAVE OVERLAND FLOW 35.06 15 15.00
415 Holmes, T Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) 0.00 DQ
400 Tomasello, M (WAG) Scooter 0.00 DQ
411 Haynes, S (K9 Agility) Thornfield Tanqueray Gin WD/ABS
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412 Terpstra, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
409 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 13/10/2024
Adensley Shes So Fine
ADENSLEY LIL RAY O SUNSHINE

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

13/10/2024: Event 6d
COURSE STATS: Length: 154; SCT 82.00; ROT 1.88
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Agility 300

310 Cullen, P (Knox ODC)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Chase Cullen

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

13/10/2024: Event 6e
COURSE STATS: Length: 154; SCT 83.00; ROT 1.86
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Agility 200

202 Torres, N

Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00 WD/ABS

13/10/2024: Event 10a Novice Agility 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 136; SCT 71.00; ROT 1.92

Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
1 Q 608 Brogan, A (Moorabbin) Fernfall Ruben Brogan 39.25 0
2 606 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam 31.85 10
609 Marsh, D (Frankston) Fenrik Maid By Surprize

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
10.00
NFC

13/10/2024: Event 10b Novice Agility 500
COURSE STATS: Length: 136; SCT 65.00; ROT 2.09

Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 13/10/2024
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 519 Felsbourg, L (Knox ODC) Killarah Terra 25.69 0 0.00
2 Q 512 Smallbone, C Eliteview Here We Go Again 33.64 0 0.00
3 553 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Yeoville King O Hearts JD 26.46 5 5.00
4 551 Dreher, T (Action Dogs Victoria) Beloka Jade 35.81 5 5.00
5 541 Talbot, D (Wangaratta Kennel & Obediencé& BDagéiliCinac) Elsey 37.25 5 5.00
6 525 McPherson, L (Bendigo) Loki 40.39 5 5.00
7 539 Tebbet, B (CDOC) Kelly 51.02 5 5.00
8 524 Newman, J Max 23.93 10 10.00
9 520 Hook, A Jaffa 24.80 10 10.00
10 514 McPherson, A (Bendigo) Benji 38.15 10 10.00
554 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene Make Your Move 0.00 WD/ABS
522 Chapman, J (K9 Agility) Kayladene Picture This 0.00 DQ
533 Diamond, H Kayladene Prince Zuko 0.00 DQ
547 Hall, Z (ADCV) Keenai Princess of Wakanda NFC
511 Retford, L (Frankston) Kayladene Burning Embers 0.00 DQ
548 Bryant, S Zirius Piper Cherokee JD WD/ABS
555 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged 0.00 NFC
540 McCann, S (East Gippsland - Sale) SCHORSCH 0.00 DQ
542 Taylor, K Buddee WD/ABS
13/10/2024: Event 10c Novice Agility 400 Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 136; SCT 71.00; ROT 1.92

Place/Qual

1 413

CAT# Handler (Club)

D'Arcy, J (Bega Valley)

Pedigree Name

Dawnsio Into The Groove

Dog's Time

37.44

Course Faults

5 5.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 13/10/2024
2 414 McKinlay, K (East Gippsland - Sale) GLENMAVE OVERLAND FLOW 27.34 10 10.00
415 Holmes, T Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) 0.00 NFC
400 Tomasello, M (WAG) Scooter 0.00 DQ
412 Terpstra, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Adensley Shes So Fine 0.00 DQ
409 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) ADENSLEY LIL RAY O SUNSHINE 0.00 DQ
13/10/2024: Event 10d Novice Agility 300 Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 136; SCT 78.00; ROT 1.74
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
310 Cullen, P (Knox ODC) Chase Cullen 0.00 DQ
13/10/2024: Event 10e Novice Agility 200 Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 136; SCT 84.00; ROT 1.62
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
202 Torres, N MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine 0.00 DQ
13/10/2024: Event 11a Excellent Agility 600 Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 173; SCT 72.00; ROT 2.4
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
607 Palmer, D (Bulla Agility Dogs) DizzyCanDash 0.00 DQ
13/10/2024: Event 11b Excellent Agility 500 Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 173; SCT 65.00; ROT 2.66

CLUB: East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 13/10/2024

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
532 Wheatley, M BlackFlashMolly AFCh JDX TKN AD SD GD JDO 0.00 DQ
536 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii WD/ABS
526 Christensen, C (CDOC) Skyesong Funky Foxtrot 0.00 DQ
517 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon 0.00 DQ
552 Brewer, P (Stratford Dog Agility) KoolboyClippa WD/ABS
510 Merrilees, D Avondale Captain Bolt WD/ABS
504 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) ArcticBlast 0.00 DQ
534 Zubcic, E (Frankston) Molly 0.00 DQ
518 Bergin, K Raddish 0.00 DQ

13/10/2024: Event 11c Excellent Agility 400 Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 173; SCT 72.00; ROT 2.4

Place/Qual
407
402
404

CAT# Handler (Club)

Watt, T (Stratford Dog Agility)
Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)
Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club)

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults
Brackenvue Mystic Shadow
Kandilon Marsh Moon

Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

13/10/2024: Event 11d

Excellent Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 173; SCT 78.00; ROT 2.22

Place/Qual
306

CAT# Handler (Club)

Croft, P (Knox ODC)

Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults

Kataku Golden Sunrise

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

Generated by www.k9entries.com 25/12/2024 01:04:19 pm



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 13/10/2024
13/10/2024: Event 11e Excellent Agility 200 Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 173; SCT 85.00; ROT 2.04
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
13/10/2024: Event 12a Masters Agility 600 Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 210; SCT 66.00; ROT 3.18
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 600 Marsh, D (Frankston) Perfectpoint Ella 73.39 0 7.39
611 Fairless, L (K9 Agility) Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem 0.00 DQ
604 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 0.00 DQ
602 Diamond, H Kerodan Links Awakening 0.00 DQ
13/10/2024: Event 12b Masters Agility 500 Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 210; SCT 60.00; ROT 3.5
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 538 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Magicpotion 57.51 0 0.00
2 Q 506 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are 58.42 0 0.00
3 508 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild 89.14 15 44.14
531 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker 0.00 DQ
543 Stone, G Eweherdme Running Wild (Al) 0.00 DQ
503 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look WD/ABS
501 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force 0.00 DQ
549 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Pushin The Limits 0.00 WD/ABS
535 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Wicked Soul Groove WD/ABS
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CLUB: East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 13/10/2024
502 Hall, Z (ADCV) Bojak Magik O Moose NFC
513 Martinus, N (Moorabbin) Indy WD/ABS
13/10/2024: Event 12c Masters Agility 400 Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 210; SCT 66.00; ROT 3.18
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
405 Curmi, T (ADCV) Indie WD/ABS
406 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 0.00 DQ
401 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Dawnsio My Heart Song 0.00 DQ
13/10/2024: Event 12d Masters Agility 300 Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 210; SCT 72.00; ROT 2.92
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 301 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star 67.42 0 0.00
2 303 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Bella 83.32 5 16.32
3 302 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip 83.41 10 21.41
300 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 0.00 DQ
308 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split 0.00 DQ
307 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Mellow Moon WD/ABS
309 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame 0.00 DQ
13/10/2024: Event 12e Masters Agility 200 Zillah Hall STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 210; SCT 105.00; ROT 2
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CLUB: East Gippsland Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 13/10/2024
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 203 Beable, J Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom 78.47 0 0.00
2 Q 201 Torres, N Minnie The Chihuahua 102.05 0 0.00
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